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GENERAL ARRANGEMENT
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info@highfieldboats.com

    DWG:

850

480

3100

7207901730

2200

Airtight Chambers

Tube ф

Shaft

Max HP

Max Load

Max Pax

Deadrise

Weight

Inside Width

Inside Length

Beam

Length 310cm

173cm

218cm

79cm

49Kg

15

5

585Kg

15

Short

44cm
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